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Starters

Falafel Plate 6 falafel balls served with tahini sauce $9.95
Grilled Eggplant With Tahini Tender eggplants grilled, served w/ sesame tahini sauce $11.95
Potato Moroccan Cigars (5 Pieces) Rolled phyllo dough filled with potato, served with tahini sauce $13.95
Beef Moroccan Cigars (5 Pieces) Rolled phyllo dough filled with beef, served with tahini sauce $15.95
Kibbeh (4 Pieces) Bulgur wheat croquette stuffed with seasoned minced beef, served with tahini sauce $15.95
Fried Chicken Wings (56 Pieces) Served with sweet chili sauce or BBQ sauce $12.95
Falafel Platter Humus, Israeli Salad, Tahini and 4 Falafel Balls $19.95
Combination Platter Humus, Tabbouleh, Eggplant Salad, Matbucha, Babaganush and 4 Falafel Balls $20.95
Saleniya Platter Pickled tomotoes, cabbage and pickles $18.95
French Fries w/ Beef Brisket & Beans $18.95
Homestyle Fries w/ Mushrooms, Garlic & Dill $17.95
Hummus

Hummus $13.95 Masabacha $17.95

w/ Mushrooms & Sautéed Onions $15.95 Hummus w/ tahini, topped w/ garbanzo beans,

w! Falafel $15.95 hard boiled egg & drizzled with olive oil

W/ Shwarma $18.95 W/ BI’iSkE‘t $20.95
Babaganoush S $16.95
Eggplant Salad Mashed grilled eggplant with tomato sauce and red peppers $16.95
Matbucha Salad Roasted tomatoes and red peppers seasoned with garlic and chili peppers $16.95
Israeli Salad Finely chopped tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, parsley with olive oil and lemon juice $16.95
Tabbouleh Salad Bulgur wheat, tomatoes, cucumbers and parsley $16.95
Markovcha Salad Thinly sliced carrots spiced with house herbs $16.95
Achik-chuk Salad Thinly sliced tomatoes and onion seasoned with salt and crushed chili peppers $16.95

&
dpecial Salads

House Salad Roughly chopped tomatoes, onions, romaine lettuce with olive oil and balsamic vinegar $18.95

w/ Chicken or Burger $26.95
Avocado Salad Tomatoes, cucumbers, avocado, seasoned w/ lemon & olive oil $18.95

w/ Chicken or Burger $26.95
Cesar Salad romaine lettuce with croutons and cream sauce $18.95

w/ Chicken or Burger $26.95
Bean SOtlpa $9.95
Lentil $9.95
Vegetable $9.95
Pelmeni Vegetable Soup with beef dumplings $11.95
BorshtFresh red beets, beef, onions, carrots, potatoes, cabbage $12.95
Chicken Yemenite Servedwith kubaneh, hilbehandschug $12.95
Beef Yemenite erved with kubaneh, hilbeh and schug $13.95



Sandiviche

= Optwna] choice inelude msﬂe the sandwich:

H umm us, Israeli Salad, :Tehma Sch ug, French Fries & Pickles

LAFFA
- $15.25
$21.95
- $21.95
$21.95
$21.95

CHOICE OF BREAD o e PIPA
Falafel g AR WL H
- RKoftas- " Tt 3 - $19.95
Chicken Shish Kebab i '$19.95 -
Baby Chicken Sy - $19.95
Schnitzel . $19.95
Chicken Shawarma $19.95
-Beef Kebab $19.95
' _Lamb ShlSh Kebab

$21.95

» $21 95 %

$19.95 . $21.95

B urqem

Served Wlﬂl plckles tomatoes onions and french fries

".Beef Burger :
. Double Burger s

’Laﬂa Meat ‘Ptz zaa

10 Laffa Plzza topped w1th Shawarma

10” Laffa Pizza topped with Shredded Cblcken 4
- 10” Laffa Plzza topped with Beef Brlsket :

> Fluffed semolina

With Vegetables:
With Chicken '
With Beet

Bakbs_,h.,

Plov 5 _ | . ey s
Rice, carrots beef and lamb - Rice, cilantro and hand cut beef i 4pes 8 6pes . |
SM $15.95 | LG $26.95 SM$15.95 | LG $26.95 SM$13.95 | LG $19.95
Beef S'am'sa " Blchak _
(2 pleces) (2 pleces)

Served with tomato Salsa

$7. 95

$6.95
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Chicken Shawarma

From the §rill

Served with a choice of 2 side dishes

Steak Pargit Dark chicken meat marinated with herbs

Chicken Shish Kebab 2 skewers of grilled chicken breast

Diced Chicken with Onions Grilled chicken breast with onions

Baby Chicken Kebab 2 skewers of marinated boneless chicken seasoned and grilled

Grilled Chicken Breast

Schnitzel

Kofta Kebab 2 skewers of ground beef with chopped onions

Chicken Kofta Kebab 2 skewers of ground chicken with chopped onions and bread crumbs

Lamb Shish Kebab 2 skewers of lamb kebab
Beef Shish Kebab 2 skewers of beef kebab

Rib Eye Steak Boneless tender rib eye with sauteed onions

16 oz. Rib Steak Prime juicy steak with house seasoning
Mixed Grill Baby chicken, beef and kofta kebabs

Lamb Chops 3 Grilled Lamb Chops in House Seasoning

“Chicken Lover” feeds 2-4 people
Schnitzel, baby chicken, chicken kofta, steak pargit, grilled chicken breast

“Meat Lover” feeds 2-4 people

dide Dishes

e French Fries
*Spicy Fries

e Mashed Potato
*Onion Rings
eIsraeli Salad

* Grilled Vegetables

 Baked Sweet Potato
e Garlic Fries
eZucchini Fries

* Mejadra Rice

*Rice and Beans
*White Rice

e Baked Potato

$33.95
$33.95
$33.95
$33.95
$33.95
$33.95
$33.95
$33.95
$33.95
$39.95
$38.95
$57.95
$57.95
$49.95
$69.95

$124.95

$179.95
rib eye steak, kofta kebab, chicken kofta kebab, baby chicken, lamb shish kebab, steak pargit, beef shish kebab




French Fries

Sweet Potato Fries
Spicy Fries

Mashed Potato

| _ = = Onion Rings
Served with a choice of 2 side dishes

Garlic Fries

Broiled Salmon Fillet $36.95 o
Broiled with house seasoning Zucchini Fries
Whole Branzino $38.95 White Rice

Broiled with house seasoning

Mejadra Rice

Fried Bronzini $38.95 yellow rice with lentils
In garlic sauce

Rice and Beans

Grilled Vegetables

Israeli Salad

18% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL

Juat For hids f

Served with french fries

Burger

Homemade Chicken Nuggets
Hot Dog

$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95

$9.95

$9.95
$12.95

$12.95




Desserts

Baklava $14.95
Pecan Pie w/ Vanilla Ice Cream $14.95
Apple Pie w/ Vanilla Ice Cream $12.95
Chocolate blackout cake with

vanilla ice cream $14.95
Homemade Churros $14.95

Beverages

Soda (variety) $2.50
Nectars Juices (variety of flavors) $3.45
Snapple $3.45
Tea (variety of flavors) $2.95
Turkish coffee $3.95
Cappuccino $3.95
Espresso $3.00
Malt $3.45

Bottled Spring Water
Bottled Sparkling Water

18% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL

1326 Peninsula Blvd.
Hewlett, NY 11557

WIDDLE EASTERN o 516-341-0400
CeNTRAL ASIAN CUjs)p - www.laffabarandgrill.com




